
TRADE AND COMMERCE, 449 

751. The following is a statement of the quantity and value of 
the various articles remaining in the bonded warehouses on the 
30th June, 1892 and 1893 :— 

STATEMENT OF T H E QUANTITY AND VALUE OF ARTICLES 
REMAINING IN WAREHOUSE ON 30TH J U N E , 1892 AND 1893. 

ARTICLES. 

DUTIABLE GOODS. 

Breadstuffs— 
Indian corn. 
Oats *;. 
Wheat 
Indian meal 

Flour of wheat 
Coal, bituminous 
Machinery 
Spirits and wines— 

Brandy 
Gin, all kinds 
Rum 
Whiskey 
Wines, all kinds, except spark­

ling -. 
Wines, sparkling 

Sugar and molasses— 
Sugar imported direct— 

About No. 14 D. S . . . . . . . . . 
Melado, &c, for refining pur­

poses 
Sugar, not imported direct— 

Not above No. 14 D. S 
Tobacco, manufactured— 

Cigars 
Cigarettes . . . . 

Tobacco, manufactured, all other 
Swine, slaughtered in bond for ex­

portation 
All other articles 

Bush. 

Brls. 
<« 

Tons. 

Galls. 

Doz. 

Lbs. 

Grand total. 

REMAINING IN WAREHOUSE, 30TH JUNE. 

1892. 

Quantity. 

106,102 
6,986 

179,306 
69 

1,239 
65,092 

188,761 
219,969 
57.997 
92; 973 

357,854 
9,977 

68,443 

7,177,398 

48,477 

12,711 
202 

6,965 
191,520 

Value. 

56,963 
2,427 

173,720 
1,699 
5,395 

158,833 
124,618 

320,197 
90,948 
31,169 

108,039 

298,428 
71,837 

1,535 

186,428 

1,484 

17,185 
569 
921 

9,839 
2,039,348 

•3,701,582 

1893. 

Quantity. 

344,410 
5,480 

560,703 
329 
990 

85,243 

205,330 
264,557 
70,807 

119,424 

352,340 

238,563 

15,068 
512 

11,933 

Value. 

S 

173,781 
1,550 

474,480 
794 

3,520 
213,351 
212,579 

357,916 
109,884 
37,210 

155,021 

304,523 
115,682 

4,259 

25,761 
1,022 
2,451 

2,482,359 

4,586,146 

*Not including $440,535, value of goods in warehouse in B. C ; particulars of ware­
house transactions not given in detail. 
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