751. The following is a statement of the quantity and value of the various articles remaining in the bonded warehouses on the 30th June, 1892 and 1893:—

STATEMENT OF THE QUANTITY AND VALUE OF ARTICLES REMAINING IN WAREHOUSE ON 30th JUNE, 1892 AND 1893.

		REMAINING IN WAREHOUSE, 30TH JUNE.			
Articles.		1892.		1893.	
		Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
DUTIABLE GOODS.		v	\$		\$
Oats	Bush.	106,102 6,986 179,306 692	2,427 $173,720$ $1,699$	5,480 560,703 329	173,781 1,550 474,480 794
Flour of wheat	Tons. \$	1,239 65,092 188,761	5,395 158,833 124,618 320,197	85,243	3,520 213,351 212,579 357,916
Gin, all kinds Rum Whiskey Wines, all kinds, except spark-	66 66	219,969 57,997 92,973	90,948 31,169 108,039	264,557 70,807	109,884 37,210 155,021
ling Wines, sparkling Sugar and molasses— Sugar imported direct—	Doz.	357,854 9,977	71,837		304,523 115,682
Melado, &c., for refining purposes	Lbs.	68,443 7,177,398		238,563	
Sugar, not imported direct— Not above No. 14 D. S Tobacco, manufactured—	"	48,477	1,484	•• ••••••	••••••
Cigars	"	12,711 202 6,965	17,185 569 921	512	1,022
Swine, slaughtered in bond for exportation All other articles	" \$	191,520	9,839 2,039,34 8	•••••	
Grand total			*3,701,582		4,586,146

^{*}Not including \$440,535, value of goods in warehousé in B. C.; particulars of warehouse transactions not given in detail.